
FOR SALE

CVS
Jackson, Alabama

Offered by
James T. Johnson & Co. LLC

205.222.6600
$1,920,826
6.75 CAP

All material is believed to be true and correct, 
but no guaranties are made to its accuracy.
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This building was originally built for Big B Drugs, Inc in January 1985, which was head-
quartered in Birmingham, Alabama. CVS ended up buying Big B Drugs and has occupied 
it since then. A 10 year lease extension was executed in December of 2024. The base rent is 
$66,874.92 plus 2% of the sales over $4,343,746.

In October of 2024 a new metal roof was installed over the existing standing roof.

January 1, 2025
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Projected 2026
Income and Expenses

Base Rent	 66,874.92

Sales Overage	 69,243.89

Insurance & Tax Reimbusrsement	 5,439.89

INCOME	 136,118.81

LESS EXPENSE
Insurance	 3,216.59

Tax	 3,989.24

Maintenance 4%	 6,462.34

TOTAL EXPENSES	 13,668.17

N.O.I	 122,450.64
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Projected 2025
Income and Expenses

Base Rent	 66,874.92

Sales Overage	 89,243.89

Insurance & Tax Reimbusrsement	 5,439.89

INCOME	 161,558.70

LESS EXPENSE
Insurance	 3,216.59

Tax	 3,989.24

Maintenance 4%	 6,462.34

N.O.I	 13,667.00
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Lease Abstract CVS
Jackson, Alabama

Property Address	 813 College Ave, Jackson, AL 36595

Building Square Footage	 8,500 Square feet

Original Lease Date	 January 1, 1985

Lease End Date	 12/31/2034

Base Rent Sales	 $66,874.92 + 2% over *$4,343,746 sales

Base Year Taxes	 1987 tax period $2,039.33

Base Year Insurance	 1985 $650

All increases in taxes and insurance over base period paid by CVS. Landlord 
responsibilities: Tenant pays for everything except structural, exterior lighting, 
parking lot, roof and plumbing outside the building.

*Prior to 1-2-2025 base sales figure was $3,343,746
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FEB 1, 2019 - JAN 31, 2020

Gross sales	 $4,801,901

Less beer, credit cards, postage	 $151,700

Net sales	 $4,650,101

Sales Overage	 $26,127

FEB 1, 2020 - JAN 31, 2021

Net Sales	 $4,910,117

Sales Overage Paid	 $31,327

FEB 1, 2021 - JAN 31, 2022

Net Sales	 $5,244,112

Sales Overage Paid	 $38,007

FEB 1, 2022 - JAN 31, 2023

Net Sales	 $6,294,366.06

Sales Overage Paid	 $59,012.40

FEB 1, 2023 - JAN 1, 2024

Net Sales	 $6,974,227.06

Sales Overage Paid	 $72,609.62

FEB 1, 2024 - JAN 31, 2025

Net Sales	 $7,805,890.00

Sales Overage Paid	 $89,243.89

Annual Sales Overage
Jackson AL CVS
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Exhibit A
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Plot of the Property
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Amended and Restated Lease
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Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2024 thru December 31, 2024

INCOME 
Rental Income	 $66,874.92

Sales Overages	 $72,609.52

Tax and Insurance Reimbursments	 $5,439.70

TOTAL INCOME	 $144,924.14

*Insurance Proceeds Roof	 $122,531.91

TOTAL RECEIPTS 2024	 $267,456.05

*Insurance >>>> roof 122,531, 91

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $3,216.59

Property Taxes	 $3,989.24

Management	 $6,782.28

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES	 $13,988.11

Lease Negotiation Commission	 $59,742.27

New Roof	 $132,826.22

NET CASH FLOW	 130,936.03 N.O.I.
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Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2023 thru December 31, 2023

INCOME 
Sales Overage Paid	 $72,447.83

Rental Income	 $59,012.40

Tax and Insurance ovg	 $4,882.16

TOTAL INCOME	 $136,342.39

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $2,665.28

Management	 $3,414.45

Repairs and Maint.	 $650.00

Taxes	 $4,013.56

TOTAL EXPENSES 	 $15,393.25

NET INCOME	 $120,949.10



19

Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2022 thru December 31, 2022

INCOME 
Sales Overage Paid	 $38,007.24

Rental Income	 $61,302.01

Tax and Insurance ovg	 .00

TOTAL INCOME	 $99,309.25

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $2,165.56

Management	 $5,052.26

Repairs and Maint.	 $963.12

Taxes	 $4,013.56

TOTAL EXPENSES 	 $12,194.50

NET INCOME	 $87,114.75
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Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2021 thru December 31, 2021

INCOME 
Sales Overage Paid	 $35,275.00

Rental Income	 $66,874.92

Tax and Insurance ovg	 $1,544.98

TOTAL INCOME	 $103,695.79

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $2,042.36

Management	 $4,894.13

Repairs and Maint.	 $1,050.00

Taxes	 $4,013.56

TOTAL EXPENSES 	 $12,000.05

NET INCOME	 $91,695.74
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Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2020 thru December 31, 2020

INCOME 
Sales Overage Paid	 $26,127.00

Rental Income	 $66,874.92

Tax and Insurance ovg	 $2,921.08

TOTAL INCOME	 $95,923.10

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $2,194.98

Management	 $4,719.42

Repairs and Maint.	 0.00

Taxes	 $4,013.56

TOTAL EXPENSES 	 $10,927.96

NET INCOME	 $84,995.14
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Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2019 thru December 31, 2019

INCOME 
Sales Overage Paid	 $28,046.57

Rental Income	 $66,874.92

Tax and Insurance ovg	 $3,120.35

TOTAL INCOME	 $98,041.84

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $2,452.61

Management	 $4,774.72

Repairs and Maint.	 $5,160.00   (building painted)

Taxes	 $3,157.60

TOTAL EXPENSES 	 $15,545.13

NET INCOME	 $82,496.71
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INCOME
Rental Income	 $66,874.92

Tax and insurance reimbursement	 $2,969.31

Sales Overage	 $26,206.68

TOTAL INCOME	 $96,050.91

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $2,651.88

Lease Commission	 $16,718.73 (6 year lease extension)

Management	 $4,462.13

Repairs and Maintenance	 0.00

Taxes	 $3,157.80

TOTAL EXPENSES	 $26,990.54

NET INCOME	 $69,060.37

Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2018 thru December 31, 2018
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INCOME
Rental Income	 $66,874.92

Tax and insurance reimbursement	 $2,879.97

Sales Overage	 $42,063.08

TOTAL INCOME	 $111,817.97

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $2,500.84

Management	 $3,151.80

Repairs and Maintenance	 $50,990.00 

	 ($48,000 for roof membrane)

Taxes	 $3,157.80

TOTAL EXPENSES	 $59,800.44

NET INCOME	 $52,017.53

Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2017 thru December 31, 2017
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INCOME
Rental Income	 $64,926.96

Tax and insurance reimbursement	 $3,443.07

Sales Overage	 $32,562.43

TOTAL INCOME	 $100,832.46

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $2,138.66

Management	 $5,105.55

Repairs and Maintenance	 $5,102.00

Taxes	 $3,157.80

TOTAL EXPENSES	 $15,504.01

NET INCOME	 $85,328.45

Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2016 thru December 31, 2016
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Jackson AL CVS
Income and Expenses

January 1, 2015 thru December 31, 2015

INCOME
Rental Income	 $64,926.96

Tax and insurance reimbursement	 $3,911.55

Sales Overage	 $32,993.43

TOTAL INCOME	 $101,831.94

EXPENSES
Insurance	 $2,920.95

Management	 $5,131.40

Repairs and Maintenance	 $300.00

Taxes	 $3,111.44

TOTAL EXPENSES	 $11,463.79

NET INCOME	 $90,368.15


